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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Adult Reading Round Table/ARRT Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $165.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $165.00
1594 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $165.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2018Dues 1/10/2018 11 Membership Renewals $165.00 $165.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $165.00
Totals: $165.00
AllegraPrint & Imaging Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $162.42  10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $162.42
1595 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $162.42 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
27610 1/10/2018 Window Envelopes $162.42 $162.42 10-25-5712-00 Printing $162.42
Totals: $162.42
ALPLM Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $25.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $25.00
1596 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $25.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2018 1/10/2018 Subscription $25.00 $25.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $25.00
Totals: $25.00
Ancel, Glink, Diamond, Bush, DiCianni & Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $950.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $950.00
1597 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $950.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011117 1/10/2018 Training for Board $950.00 $950.00 10-45-5789-70 Training-Trustees $450.00
011117 1/10/2018 Training for Board $950.00 $950.00 10-90-5999-00 Contingency $500.00
Totals: $950.00
Anderson Pest Solutions Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $141.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $141.00
1598 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4547300 1/10/2018 Dec. 2017 Pest Control $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
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Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $710.67 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $710.67
1599 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $710.67 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Audio Books & Processing $710.67 $710.67 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $80.60
123117 1/10/2018 Audio Books & Processing $710.67 $710.67 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $630.07
Totals: $710.67
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $1,587.36 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,587.36
1600 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,587.36 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Continuations $1,587.36 $1,587.36 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $1,587.36
Totals: $1,587.36
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $494.86 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $494.86
1601 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $494.86 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Continuations $494.86 $494.86 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $494.86
Totals: $494.86
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $3,652.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,652.64
1602 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,652.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Circ & Processing $3,652.64 $3,652.64 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $148.25
123117 1/10/2018 Circ & Processing $3,652.64 $3,652.64 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $3,504.39
Totals: $3,652.64
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $94.75 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $94.75
1603 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $94.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Unprocessed $94.75 $94.75 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $94.75
Totals: $94.75
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Baker & Taylor (L4171782) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $340.08 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $340.08
1604 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $340.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $340.08 $340.08 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $10.65
123117 1/10/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $340.08 $340.08 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $329.43
Totals: $340.08
Baker & Taylor (L4342812) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $637.17 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $637.17
1605 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $637.17 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Books- YS & Processing $637.17 $637.17 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $12.70
123117 1/10/2018 Books- YS & Processing $637.17 $637.17 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $624.47
Totals: $637.17
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $196.26 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $196.26
1606 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $196.26 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 PBS & Processing $196.26 $196.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $36.80
123117 1/10/2018 PBS & Processing $196.26 $196.26 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $159.46
Totals: $196.26
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $1,81359 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,813.59
1607 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,813.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Books- YS & Processing $1,813.59 $1,813.59 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $77.60
123117 1/10/2018 Books- YS & Processing $1,813.59 $1,813.59 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $1,735.99
Totals: $1,813.59
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $3,802.84 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,802.84
1608 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,802.84 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $3,802.84 $3,802.84 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $159.50
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123117 1/10/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $3,802.84 $3,802.84 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $3,643.34
Totals: $3,802.84
Mary Bannon Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $7.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $7.99
1609 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $7.99 $7.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $7.99
Totals: $7.99
Bear Landscape Group Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $90.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $90.00
1610 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $90.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4236 1/10/2018 2 Winter Planters $90.00 $90.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $90.00
Totals: $90.00
Mallory Caise Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $37.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $37.34
1611 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $37.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
101117 1/10/2018 ILA $37.34 $37.34 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $37.34
Totals: $37.34
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $411.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $411.33
1612 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $411.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
74888 1/10/2018 Music CDs $309.28 $309.28 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $309.28
Totals: $309.28
74887 1/10/2018 Processing $102.05 $102.05 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $102.05
Totals: $102.05
Demco, Inc. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $389.47 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $389.47
1613 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $389.47 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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6266346 1/10/2018 Processing Supplies $389.47 $389.47 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $389.47
Totals: $389.47
Kerry Devitt Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $15.12 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $15.12
1614 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $15.12 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $15.12 $15.12 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $5.23
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $15.12 $15.12 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $9.89
Totals: $15.12
Lindsey Dorfman Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $193.46 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $193.46
1615 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $193.46 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $193.46 $193.46 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $139.85
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $193.46 $193.46 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $53.61
Totals: $193.46
Dynegy Energy Services Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $4,428.11 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,428.11
1616 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,428.11 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
149565717121 1/10/2018 Usage $4,428.11 $4,428.11 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $4,428.11
Totals: $4,428.11
Easypermit Postage Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $2,123.82 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,123.82
1617 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,123.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
122617 1/10/2018 Meter & Permit Postage $2,123.82 $2,123.82 10-25-5710-00 Postage $1,020.99
122617 1/10/2018 Meter & Permit Postage $2,123.82 $2,123.82 10-25-5711-00 Postage Special Serv $1,102.83
Totals: $2,123.82
EBSCO Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $40.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $40.00
1618 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $40.00 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1557231 1/10/2018 Subscription $40.00 $40.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $40.00
Totals: $40.00
EnvisionWare, INC. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $167.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $167.00
1619 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $167.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-US-34251 1/10/2018 PCI Compliance Nov. 2017 $167.00 $167.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $167.00
Totals: $167.00
John Ferrari Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $153.83 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $153.83
1620 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $153.83 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $153.83 $153.83 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $41.42
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $153.83 $153.83 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $112.41
Totals: $153.83
Kym Frankovelgia Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $300.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $300.00
1621 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020818 1/10/2018 Program: The Love Show $300.00 $300.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $300.00
Totals: $300.00
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $162.94 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $162.94
1622 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $162.94 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
PINV 1448429 1/10/2018 Water, Tape $36.96 $36.96 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $36.96
Totals: $36.96
PINV 1453679 1/10/2018 Circ Services Office Supplies $73.05 $73.05 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $73.05
Totals: $73.05
PINV 1457666 1/10/2018 Paper $18.46 $18.46 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $18.46
Totals: $18.46
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PINV 1459410 1/10/2018 Calendar $34.47 $34.47 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $34.47
Totals: $34.47
Glen Ellyn Public Library Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $15.82 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $15.82
1623 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $15.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
730124281602 1/10/2018 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $15.82 $15.82 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $15.82
Totals: $15.82
Glenview Office Equipment, Inc. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $557.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $557.50
1624 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $557.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
10088 1/10/2018 Repair Shredder $557.50 $557.50 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $557.50
Totals: $557.50
Gail Graziani Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $10.77 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $10.77
1625 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10.77 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
112917 1/10/2018 Book Group Supplies $10.77 $10.77 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $10.77
Totals: $10.77
Home Depot Credit Service Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $32.74 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $32.74
1626 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $32.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
9025887 1/10/2018 Rope and Cable $32.74 $32.74 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $32.74
Totals: $32.74
Elizabeth Hopkins Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $11.77 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $11.77
1627 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $11.77 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $11.77 $11.77 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $11.77
Totals: $11.77
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IHLS-OCLC Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $231.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $231.00
1628 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $231.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15327 1/10/2018 Web Delivery and ILL Fees $231.00 $231.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $46.50
15327 1/10/2018 Web Delivery and ILL Fees $231.00 $231.00 10-50-5872-10 Dbases - Professional $184.50
Totals: $231.00
Jackie Kilcran Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $32.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $32.64
1629 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $32.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
122917 1/10/2018 Reimburse Mileage $32.64 $32.64 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $32.64
Totals: $32.64
Chris Knight Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $20.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $20.97
1630 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121417 1/10/2018 Local Travel $20.97 $20.97 10-25-5724-15 Loca Travel $20.97
Totals: $20.97
Virgina McKeefery-Reynolds Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $47.82 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $47.82
1631 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $47.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $47.82 $47.82 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $47.82
Totals: $47.82
Midwest Tape Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $3,046.23 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,046.23
1632 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,046.23 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95704919 1/10/2018 Hoopla Monthly $3,046.23 $3,046.23 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $3,046.23
Totals: $3,046.23
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Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $2,000.95 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,000.95
1633 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,000.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010218 1/10/2018 DVDs/Blu-rays $2,000.95 $2,000.95 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $2,000.95
Totals: $2,000.95
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $592.74 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $592.74
1634 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $592.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010218 1/10/2018 DVDs/Blu-rays $592.74 $592.74 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $592.74
Totals: $592.74
Midwest Tape (12957) Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $158.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $158.97
1635 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $158.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010218 1/10/2018 Blu-ray - TV $158.97 $158.97 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $158.97
Totals: $158.97
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $1,310.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,310.00
1636 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,310.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
17875 1/10/2018 Humidifier and Repair $1,310.00 $1,310.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $1,310.00
Totals: $1,310.00
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $4,810.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,810.00
1637 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,810.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010118 1/10/2018 December 2017 Snow Removal $4,810.00 $4,810.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $4,810.00
Totals: $4,810.00
Laura Murff Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $27.90 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $27.90
1638 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $27.90 $0.00
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010717 1/10/2018 RAILS TS Meeting $27.90 $27.90 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $27.90
Totals: $27.90
Laura Murff Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $15.44 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $15.44
1639 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $15.44 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $15.44 $15.44 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $15.44
Totals: $15.44
Carol Naughton Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $14.53 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $14.53
1640 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $14.53 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $14.53 $14.53 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $14.53
Totals: $14.53
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $96.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $96.00
1641 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $96.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020118 1/10/2018 Payroll Withholding $96.00 $96.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $96.00
Totals: $96.00
New Albertsons Inc Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $104.37 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $104.37
1642 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $104.37 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
120117 1/10/2018 Winter Read Party $13.98 $13.98 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $13.98
Totals: $13.98
120817 1/10/2018 G777 Reception $44.06 $44.06 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $44.06
Totals: $44.06
121417 1/10/2018 Book Group Supplies $16.98 $16.98 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $16.98
Totals: $16.98
121217 1/10/2018 PJ Storytime, Turtles $4.99 $4.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $4.99
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Totals: $4.99
121517 1/10/2018 Mario Kart $9.98 $9.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $9.98
Totals: $9.98
121817 1/10/2018 Staff Meeting Supplies $14.38 $14.38 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $14.38
Totals: $14.38
NICOR Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $791.88 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $791.88
1643 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $791.88 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121517 1/10/2018 Usage $791.88 $791.88 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $791.88
Totals: $791.88
Outsource Solutions Group, Inc. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $945.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $720.00
1644 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $720.00 $0.00
30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $225.00
30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $225.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
39033 1/10/2018 Monthly Backup Licenses- 9 Servers D $225.00 $225.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $225.00
Totals: $225.00
38918 1/10/2018 Monthly Server Monitoring Dec. 2017 $720.00 $720.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srves-Tech Asst $720.00
Totals: $720.00
Paddock Publications Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $28.75 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $28.75
1645 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $28.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
T4488731 1/10/2018 Notice of Audit Report $28.75 $28.75 10-25-5719-00 Publishing $28.75
Totals: $28.75
Paddock Publications Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $526.20 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $526.20
1646 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $526.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
384582 - 2018 1/10/2018 Subscription $526.20 $526.20 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $526.20
Totals: $526.20



2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 12

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Palos Heights Public Library Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $35.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $35.00
1647 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
122217 1/10/2018 Prague Winter $35.00 $35.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $35.00
Totals: $35.00
Patriot Electric & Technologies Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $1,210.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,210.00
1648 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,210.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
725607 1/10/2018 Surge Supressor on Electric Panel $1,150.00 $1,150.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $1,150.00
Totals: $1,150.00
725608 1/10/2018 Repair Ballast $60.00 $60.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $60.00
Totals: $60.00
Winona Patterson Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $12.72 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $12.72
1649 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12.72 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121317 1/10/2018 Display Supplies $12.72 $12.72 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $12.72
Totals: $12.72
Dan Pellizzari Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $2.18 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2.18
1650 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2.18 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $2.18 $2.18 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $2.18
Totals: $2.18
Patricia Ruocco Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $333.58 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $333.58
1651 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $333.58 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $333.58 $333.58 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $200.00
123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $333.58 $333.58 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $111.24
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123117 1/10/2018 Reissue Check Never Cashed $333.58 $333.58 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services- Adult Serv. D $22.34
Totals: $333.58
Rochelle Storm Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $13.05 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $13.05
1652 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $13.05 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
110917 1/10/2018 ARRT Professional Development $13.05 $13.05 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $13.05
Totals: $13.05
Strauss Tax Service Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $200.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $200.00
1653 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013018 1/10/2018 Program: Taxes Are Everyone's Busines $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
011818 1/10/2018 Program: Taxes for Millennials $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Triple S Vending Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $156.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $156.00
1654 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $156.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11985 1/10/2018 Water $126.00 $126.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $126.00
Totals: $126.00
12005 1/10/2018 Water Cooler Rental $30.00 $30.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $30.00
Totals: $30.00
Tyco Integrated Security LLC Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $753.56 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $753.56
1655 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $753.56 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
29746733 1/10/2018 Security Monitoring 1/13 - 3/31/18 $753.56 $753.56 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $753.56
Totals: $753.56
Unigque Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $35.80 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $35.80
1656 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35.80 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
454013 1/10/2018 Collection Account Submittals Novembe $35.80 $35.80 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $35.80
Totals: $35.80
Village of Lisle Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $450.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $450.00
1657 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $450.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3600000211 1/10/2018 INET - Shared Internet Services $450.00 $450.00 10-20-5650-00 Internet Service Provider $450.00
Totals: $450.00
Village of Lisle Computer Check 1/10/2018 1/10/2018 $193.16 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $193.16
1658 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $193.16 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
122717 1/10/2018 Usage $193.16 $193.16 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $193.16
Totals: $193.16
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $484.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $484.34
1659 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $484.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
855954 1/15/2018 payroll withholding $484.34 $484.34 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $484.34
Totals: $484.34
Ehlers Investment Partners Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $575.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $575.97
1661 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $575.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
123117 1/15/2018 consulting fee $575.97 $575.97 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $575.97
Totals: $575.97
Konica Minolta Premier Finance Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $211.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $211.10
1663 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $211.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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348169954 1/15/2018 contract $211.10 $211.10 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $211.10
Totals: $211.10
LACONI YSS Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $10.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $10.00
1664 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020812 1/15/2018 check never cashed $10.00 $10.00 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $10.00
Totals: $10.00
LIMRiCC PHIP Health Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $29,786.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $29,786.50
1665 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $29,786.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010118 1/15/2018 premium payment $29,786.50 $29,786.50 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $6,385.49
010118 1/15/2018 premium payment $29,786.50 $29,786.50 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $10,140.92
010118 1/15/2018 premium payment $29,786.50 $29,786.50 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $3,874.73
010118 1/15/2018 premium payment $29,786.50 $29,786.50 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $3,960.46
010118 1/15/2018 premium payment $29,786.50 $29,786.50 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $5,424.90
Totals: $29,786.50
LIMRiCC Unemployment UCGA Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $158.29 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $158.29
1666 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $158.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010118 1/15/2018 4th qtr unemployment $158.29 $158.29 10-10-5646-00 5646 Unemployment Compensa $158.29
Totals: $158.29
Metropolitan Library System-General F Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $51.95 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $51.95
1667 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $51.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
060910 1/15/2018 old check reissued $51.95 $51.95 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $10.00
060910 1/15/2018 old check reissued $51.95 $51.95 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $41.95
Totals: $51.95
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $543.25 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $543.25
1668 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $543.25 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95715398 1/15/2018 processing fee $543.25 $543.25 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $543.25
Totals: $543.25
Barbara Ottolino Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $2,015.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,015.00
1669 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,015.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2014-2015 programs 1/15/2018 checks never cashed $2,015.00 $2,015.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $2,015.00
Totals: $2,015.00
Public Library Assocation Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $200.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $200.00
1671 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
110911 1/15/2018 check never cashed $200.00 $200.00 10-50-5869-20 Internet Licensed DBases $200.00
Totals: $200.00
Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $16.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $16.99
1672 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $16.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021313 1/15/2018 check never cashed $16.99 $16.99 10-03-4540-00 Fines - Main Circ Desk $16.99
Totals: $16.99
Republic Services Computer Check 1/15/2018 1/15/2018 $179.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $179.09
1673 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551013857079 1/15/2018 services for Jan 2018 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
Amazon Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $1,213.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,213.97
1674 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,213.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $249.99
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $64.98
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $7.91
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $19.12
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $102.91
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-48-5823-20 Minor Equip - Adult Services $67.98
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-48-5823-30 Minor Equip - Y outh $103.36
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-48-5823-50 Minor Equip - Tech Services $246.97
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $14.99
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $196.60
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $27.17
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $94.00
122417 1/26/2018 supplies, heater, camera, printer, speaker $1,213.97 $1,213.97 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $17.99
Totals: $1,213.97

Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $2,102.79 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $2,102.79

1675 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 1/26/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-10 Dentd Ins. - Admin. $425.82
020118 1/26/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-20 Dentd Ins. - Adult Serv $752.13
020118 1/26/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-30 Dentd Ins.- YS $202.31
020118 1/26/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-50 Denta Ins. - Tech $382.93
020118 1/26/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-60 Dentd Ins. - Circ $339.60
Totals: $2,102.79

DuPage County Public Works Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $145.78 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $145.78

1676 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $145.78 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011218 1/26/2018 water usage $145.78 $145.78 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $145.78
Totals: $145.78

John Ferrari Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $65.27 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $65.27

1677 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $65.27 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1177 1/26/2018 lost chk 1177, reissued $65.27 $65.27 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $65.27



2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 18

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $65.27
Full Circle Creative Media Services, Inc Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $1,870.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,870.00
1678 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,870.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3529 1/26/2018 audio video equipment and training $1,870.00 $1,870.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $1,870.00
Totals: $1,870.00
The Hartford Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $5,910.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $5,910.00
1679 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,910.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
10818 1/26/2018 wc ins 12/31/17-12/31/18 $5,910.00 $5,910.00 10-30-5754-00 5754 Workers Comp Insurance $5,910.00
Totals: $5,910.00
Gary Janssen Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $50.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $50.00
1680 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $50.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1146 1/26/2018 lost chk 1146, reissued $50.00 $50.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $50.00
Totals: $50.00
MB Financial Credit Card Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $2,835.55 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,835.55
1681 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,835.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-03-4540-00 Fines - Main Circ Desk $2.00
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $700.01
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $5.23
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $25.97
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $20.00
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $345.00
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $99.08
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-48-5846-00 Equip Maint/Repr-NonContr $249.00
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $91.94
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $530.04
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012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $371.72
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $19.60
012018 1/26/2018 access one, pla, winter read supplies, ver $2,835.55 $2,835.55 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $325.88
Totals: $2,835.55
Ellen Purcell Computer Check 1/26/2018 1/26/2018 $4.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4.98
1682 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1330 1/26/2018 lost chk 1330, reissued $4.98 $4.98 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $4.98
Totals: $4.98
Anderson Pest Solutions Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $141.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $141.00
1683 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4587497 2/14/2018 January Pest Control $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Antelope Valley College Library Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $55.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $55.00
1684 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $55.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121 2/14/2018 Replacement Cost for Lost ILL Item $55.00 $55.00 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $55.00
Totals: $55.00
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $786.86 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $786.86
1685 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $786.86 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Audio Books & Processing $786.86 $786.86 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $83.20
013118 2/14/2018 Audio Books & Processing $786.86 $786.86 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $703.66
Totals: $786.86
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,216.74 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,216.74
1686 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,216.74 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Continuations $1,216.74 $1,216.74 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $1,216.74
Totals: $1,216.74
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,161.45 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,161.45
1687 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,161.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Continuations $1,161.45 $1,161.45 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $1,161.45
Totals: $1,161.45
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $6,146.26 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6,146.26
1688 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,146.26 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Circ & Processing $6,146.26 $6,146.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $249.65
013118 2/14/2018 Circ & Processing $6,146.26 $6,146.26 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $5,896.61
Totals: $6,146.26
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $70.94 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $70.94
1689 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $70.94 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Unprocessed $70.94 $70.94 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $70.94
Totals: $70.94
Baker & Taylor (L4171782) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $961.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $961.33
1690 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $961.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $961.33 $961.33 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $8.30
013118 2/14/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $961.33 $961.33 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $953.03
Totals: $961.33
Baker & Taylor (L4342812) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $718.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $718.00
1691 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $718.00 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $718.00 $718.00 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $22.75
013118 2/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $718.00 $718.00 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $695.25
Totals: $718.00
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $138.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $138.97
1692 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $138.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 PBS & Processing $138.97 $138.97 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $26.45
013118 2/14/2018 PBS & Processing $138.97 $138.97 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $112.52
Totals: $138.97
Baker & Taylor (L5226642) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $301.04 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $301.04
1693 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $301.04 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Reference Books - Adult & Processing $301.04 $301.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $7.80
013118 2/14/2018 Reference Books - Adult & Processing $301.04 $301.04 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $293.24
Totals: $301.04
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,679.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,679.60
1694 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,679.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $1,679.60 $1,679.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $73.85
013118 2/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $1,679.60 $1,679.60 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $1,605.75
Totals: $1,679.60
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $6,930.94 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6,930.94
1695 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,930.94 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $6,930.94 $6,930.94 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $289.85
013118 2/14/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $6,930.94 $6,930.94 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $6,641.09
Totals: $6,930.94
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Batteries Plus Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $98.76 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $98.76
1696 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $98.76 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
281-352288 2/14/2018 Batteries $98.76 $98.76 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $98.76
Totals: $98.76
CaselLots, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $342.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $342.60
1697 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $342.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
009153 2/14/2018 Misc Kitchen & Janitorial Supplies $342.60 $342.60 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $284.80
009153 2/14/2018 Misc Kitchen & Janitorial Supplies $342.60 $342.60 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $57.80
Totals: $342.60
Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prevention C Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $396.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $396.00
1698 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $396.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN00176724 2/14/2018 Fire Monitor /1 - 3/31/18 $160.50 $160.50 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $160.50
Totals: $160.50
IN00178051 2/14/2018 Move Smoke Detector in Storage Room $235.50 $235.50 10-48-5846-00 Equip Maint/Repr-NonContr $235.50
Totals: $235.50
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,012.61 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,012.61
1699 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,012.61 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
74921 2/14/2018 Music CDs $214.92 $214.92 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $214.92
Totals: $214.92
74920 2/14/2018 Processing $75.61 $75.61 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $75.61
Totals: $75.61
74952 2/14/2018 Music CDs $126.26 $126.26 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $126.26
Totals: $126.26
74951 2/14/2018 Processing $40.23 $40.23 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $40.23
Totals: $40.23
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74966 2/14/2018 Music CDs $187.60 $187.60 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $187.60
Totals: $187.60
74965 2/14/2018 Processing $66.67 $66.67 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $66.67
Totals: $66.67
74996 2/14/2018 Music CDs $225.71 $225.71 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $225.71
Totals: $225.71
74995 2/14/2018 Processing $75.61 $75.61 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $75.61
Totals: $75.61
Complete Cleaning Company Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,303.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,303.00
1700 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,303.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
C04765 2/14/2018 February 2018 Cleaning $2,303.00 $2,303.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $2,303.00
Totals: $2,303.00
Dell Marketing LP Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $3,519.88 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $3,519.88
1701 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,519.88 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
10221884730 2/14/2018 Application Server $3,519.88 $3,519.88 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $3,519.88
Totals: $3,519.88
Demco, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $938.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $938.64
1702 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $938.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6283795 2/14/2018 Bookmarks $115.34 $115.34 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Youth Serv. D $115.34
Totals: $115.34
6289687 2/14/2018 Ground Seating for Storytime $208.98 $208.98 10-48-5823-30 Minor Equip - Youth $208.98
Totals: $208.98
6296952 2/14/2018 Book Cart $384.09 $384.09 10-48-5823-50 Minor Equip - Tech Services $384.09
Totals: $384.09
6296182 2/14/2018 Clear ID Card Protectors $230.23 $230.23 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $230.23
Totals: $230.23
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Discount School Supply Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $237.81 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $237.81
1703 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $237.81 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
W30212660101 OA 2/14/2018 Crafting, Storytime $84.81 $84.81 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $84.81
Totals: $84.81
6288108 2/14/2018 Paper Cutter $153.00 $153.00 10-48-5823-30 Minor Equip - Youth $153.00
Totals: $153.00
Dynegy Energy Services Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $4,607.17 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,607.17
1704 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,607.17 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8032334006 2/14/2018 Usage $4,607.17 $4,607.17 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $4,607.17
Totals: $4,607.17
EBSCO Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,665.49 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,665.49
1705 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,665.49 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0087783 2/14/2018 Subscription $1,996.50 $1,996.50 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $1,996.50
Totals: $1,996.50
1558705 2/14/2018 Subscription $642.00 $642.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $642.00
Totals: $642.00
1558783 2/14/2018 Subscription $26.99 $26.99 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $26.99
Totals: $26.99
Ehlers Investment Partners Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $575.07 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $575.07
1706 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $575.07 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Consulting Fee $575.07 $575.07 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $575.07
Totals: $575.07
ELM USA, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $19.14 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $19.14
1707 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $19.14 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8127 2/14/2018 Item for Disc Cleaning Machine $19.14 $19.14 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $19.14
Totals: $19.14
EnvisionWare, INC. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $167.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $167.00
1708 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $167.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-US-34602 2/14/2018 PCI Compliance $167.00 $167.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $167.00
Totals: $167.00
Findaway World Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,569.89 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,569.89
1709 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,569.89 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
241590 2/14/2018 Launchpads $1,569.89 $1,569.89 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $1,569.89
Totals: $1,569.89
Flowersof Lise Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $115.90 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $115.90
1710 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $115.90 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
003589 2/14/2018 Get Well Flowers - Frederickson $54.95 $54.95 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $54.95
Totals: $54.95
003566 2/14/2018 Sympathy Flowers - Nowaczyk $60.95 $60.95 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $60.95
Totals: $60.95
Fox Valley Wildlife Center Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $200.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $200.00
1711 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031018 2/14/2018 Program - Harry Potter Day $200.00 $200.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $200.00
Totals: $200.00
Pam Freer Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $7.49 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $7.49
1712 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7.49 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
010818 2/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $7.49 $7.49 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $7.49
Totals: $7.49
Gale/ Cengage Learning Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $54.38 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $54.38
1713 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $54.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
62967262 2/14/2018 LPRs $54.38 $54.38 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $54.38
Totals: $54.38
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $227.45 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $227.45
1714 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $227.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
PINV 1467515 2/14/2018 File Folder $12.49 $12.49 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $12.49
Totals: $12.49
PINV 1467541 2/14/2018 Note Pads $49.99 $49.99 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $49.99
Totals: $49.99
PINV 1463850 2/14/2018 Circ Services Supplies $37.05 $37.05 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $37.05
Totals: $37.05
PINV 1473915 2/14/2018 Scotch Tape $52.98 $52.98 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $52.98
Totals: $52.98
PINV1471764 2/14/2018 Document Holder $9.48 $9.48 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $9.48
Totals: $9.48
PINV 1473450 2/14/2018 Paper $19.99 $19.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $19.99
Totals: $19.99
PINV 1482014 2/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $45.47 $45.47 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $45.47
Totals: $45.47
Glen Ellyn Public Library Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $14.92 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $14.92
1715 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $14.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
730124281602 2/14/2018 The Lost City of the Monkey God $14.92 $14.92 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $14.92
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Totals: $14.92
Gall Graziani Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $23.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $23.98
1716 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $23.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
102517 2/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $10.49 $10.49 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $10.49
Totals: $10.49
012918 2/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $13.49 $13.49 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $13.49
Totals: $13.49
Hagg Press Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,156.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,156.00
1717 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,156.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
104104 2/14/2018 February/March Newsl etter $2,156.00 $2,156.00 10-25-5710-10 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Adult $2,156.00
Totals: $2,156.00
Hewlett-Packard Company Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $469.31 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $469.31
1718 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $469.31 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0423045 2/14/2018 B&W Printer Pages Printed & Supplies $469.31 $469.31 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $469.31
Totals: $469.31
Home Depot Credit Service Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $24.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $24.34
1719 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $24.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6562271 2/14/2018 Facility Supplies $24.34 $24.34 10-48-5846-00 Equip Maint/Repr-NonContr $24.34
Totals: $24.34
Illinais Office of the State Fire Marshall Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $70.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $70.00
1720 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $70.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
9588778 2/14/2018 Boiler Inspection $70.00 $70.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $70.00
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Totals: $70.00
Innovative Interfaces Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,200.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,200.00
1721 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,200.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-INC16827 2/14/2018 Services $1,800.00 $1,800.00 10-48-5801-10 Polaris Maint (Corp) $1,800.00
Totals: $1,800.00
INV-INC16826 2/14/2018 Services $400.00 $400.00 10-48-5801-10 Polaris Maint (Corp) $400.00
Totals: $400.00
Jackie Kilcran Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $26.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $26.60
1722 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $26.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012918 2/14/2018 Mileage Reimbursement $26.60 $26.60 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $26.60
Totals: $26.60
Chris Knight Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $8.18 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $8.18
1723 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $8.18 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012918 2/14/2018 Reimburse Mileage $8.18 $8.18 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $8.18
Totals: $8.18
Lisle Savings Bank Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $50.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $50.00
1724 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $50.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0005097-2018 2/14/2018 Box 5097 $50.00 $50.00 10-25-5722-15 Safety Deposit Box Rental $50.00
Totals: $50.00
Susan K. Maddox Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $300.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $300.00
1725 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021018 2/14/2018 Program: Gluten-Free Brunch $300.00 $300.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $300.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $300.00
Midwest Tape Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $4,330.04 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,330.04
1726 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,330.04 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95786644 2/14/2018 Hoopla Monthly $3,714.24 $3,714.24 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $3,714.24
Totals: $3,714.24
95798241 2/14/2018 Processing $615.80 $615.80 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $615.80
Totals: $615.80
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,914.68 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,914.68
1727 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,914.68 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 2/14/2018 DVDg/Blu-rays w/Processing $2,914.68 $2,914.68 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $2,914.68
Totals: $2,914.68
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $305.06 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $305.06
1728 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $305.06 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 2/14/2018 DVD/Blu-rays $305.06 $305.06 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $305.06
Totals: $305.06
Midwest Tape (12516) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $109.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $109.98
1729 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $109.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 2/14/2018 CD Books $109.98 $109.98 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $109.98
Totals: $109.98
Midwest Tape (12957) Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $157.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $157.97
1730 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $157.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 2/14/2018 Blu-rays- TV $157.97 $157.97 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $157.97
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Totals: $157.97
MJB Design Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,025.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,025.00
1731 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,025.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
76239 2/14/2018 Website Design Annual Fee $1,025.00 $1,025.00 10-35-5764-10 Other Contr Srves - Library Wid $1,025.00
Totals: $1,025.00
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $2,366.48 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,366.48
1732 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,366.48 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
17898 2/14/2018 HVAC 1/1 - 3/31/18 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 10-20-5660-00 Maint Contracts - HVAC $1,200.00
Totals: $1,200.00
17921 2/14/2018 Repair HVAC 1/11 & 1/2 East Damper $709.16 $709.16 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $709.16
Totals: $709.16
17940 2/14/2018 2nd Floor HVAC Repairs $457.32 $457.32  10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $457.32
Totals: $457.32
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $6,710.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6,710.00
1733 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,710.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020218 2/14/2018 January Snow Removal $6,710.00 $6,710.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $6,710.00
Totals: $6,710.00
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $96.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $96.00
1734 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $96.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020218 2/14/2018 Payroll Withholding $96.00 $96.00 10-00-2638-00 Val. Life (NCPERS) $96.00
Totals: $96.00
New Albertsons Inc Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $94.72  10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $94.72
1735 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $94.72 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
121917 2/14/2018 Teen Program Supplies $8.95 $8.95 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $8.95
Totals: $8.95
122117 2/14/2018 Teen Program Supplies $17.96 $17.96 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $17.96
Totals: $17.96
122717 2/14/2018 PJ Storytime $4.99 $4.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $4.99
Totals: $4.99
122917 2/14/2018 Monday Funday $22.09 $22.09 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $22.09
Totals: $22.09
010518 2/14/2018 TAB Supplies $5.00 $5.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $5.00
Totals: $5.00
010918 2/14/2018 Turtles, PJ Storytime $13.96 $13.96 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $13.96
Totals: $13.96
011118 2/14/2018 Thursday Kids Club $8.46 $8.46 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $8.46
Totals: $8.46
011518 2/14/2018 Staff Meeting Supplies $13.31 $13.31 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $13.31
Totals: $13.31
NICOR Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $915.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $915.10
1736 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $915.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011818 2/14/2018 Usage $915.10 $915.10 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $915.10
Totals: $915.10
Outsource Solutions Group, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,665.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,440.00
1737 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,440.00 $0.00
30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $225.00
30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $225.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
39347 2/14/2018 Monthly Server Monitoring January 20 $720.00 $720.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srves-Tech Asst $720.00
Totals: $720.00
39466 2/14/2018 Backup Software Licenses $225.00 $225.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $225.00

Totals:

$225.00
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39825 2/14/2018 Monthly Server Monitoring $720.00 $720.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $720.00
Totals: $720.00
OverDrive, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $4,433.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,433.00
1738 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,433.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
CD110717048479 2/14/2018 Overdrive Content $233.00 $233.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $233.00
Totals: $233.00
CD110717063038 2/14/2018 Overdrive Content $600.00 $600.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $600.00
Totals: $600.00
CD0110717085099 2/14/2018 Overdrive Content $800.00 $800.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $800.00
Totals: $800.00
CD110717093968 2/14/2018 Overdrive Content $800.00 $800.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $800.00
Totals: $800.00
CD0110717101993 2/14/2018 E-Materials $2,000.00 $2,000.00 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $2,000.00
Totals: $2,000.00
Winona Patterson Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $10.77 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $10.77
1739 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10.77 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
013118 2/14/2018 Display Supplies $10.77 $10.77 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $10.77
Totals: $10.77
Penworthy Company Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $3,335.93 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,335.93
1740 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,335.93 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
151613 2/14/2018 Books $1,510.22 $1,510.22 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $1,510.22
Totals: $1,510.22
0536751-IN 2/14/2018 Books- YS $1,825.71 $1,825.71 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $1,825.71
Totals: $1,825.71
Petty Cash Checking Account Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $213.65 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $213.65
1741 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $213.65 $0.00



2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 33

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012218 2/14/2018 Replenish Fund $213.65 $213.65 10-03-4540-00 Fines - Main Circ Desk $138.65
012218 2/14/2018 Replenish Fund $213.65 $213.65 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $75.00
Totals: $213.65
Physio-Control, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $158.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $158.00
1742 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $158.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
118004721 2/14/2018 Adult Electrodes for AED $158.00 $158.00 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $158.00
Totals: $158.00
Pitney Bowes Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $220.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $220.00
1743 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $220.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
611332 2/14/2018 Shipping Labels $220.00 $220.00 10-25-5710-00 Postage $220.00
Totals: $220.00
Republic Services Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $179.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $179.09
1744 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-013901180 2/14/2018 Service - February 2018 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
Ricoh USA, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $441.41 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $441.41
1745 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $441.41 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5052071316 2/14/2018 Ricoh Usage 10/10 - 1/9/18 $441.41 $441.41 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $441.41
Totals: $441.41
RMC Imaging, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $735.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $735.00
1746 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $735.00 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1420 2/14/2018 Scan Software $735.00 $735.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $735.00
Totals: $735.00
Will Savage Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $41.59 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $41.59
1747 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $41.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012418 2/14/2018 PJ Storytime, Crafting $13.67 $13.67 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $13.67
Totals: $13.67
020118 2/14/2018 LACONI Meeting $27.92 $27.92 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $27.92
Totals: $27.92
Staples Advantage Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $804.68 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $804.68
1748 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $804.68 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8048095414 2/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $804.68 $804.68 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $303.10
8048095414 2/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $804.68 $804.68 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $203.14
8048095414 2/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $804.68 $804.68 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $298.44
Totals: $804.68
Brian Stein Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $32.42 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $32.42
1749 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $32.42 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011218 2/14/2018 Reimburse Mileage $32.42 $32.42 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $32.42
Totals: $32.42
Stephens Plumbing and Heating Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $248.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $248.50
1750 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $248.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
194190 2/14/2018 Leak Repair $248.50 $248.50 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $248.50

Totals:

$248.50
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Suburban Door Check & Lock Service Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $1,177.08 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $1,177.08
1751 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,177.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN496981 2/14/2018 Door Repairs per Fire Inspection $1,177.08 $1,177.08 30-65-5926-00 Maint - Bldg Structure (.02 B/ $1,177.08
Totals: $1,177.08
SWAN Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $606.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $606.50
1752 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $606.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5997 2/14/2018 Internet Access Libraries Renewal $606.50 $606.50 10-50-5872-10 Dbases - Professional $606.50
Totals: $606.50
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $300.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $300.00
1753 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6000287787 2/14/2018 Annual Pressure Test $300.00 $300.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $300.00
Totals: $300.00
Triple SVending Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $210.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $210.00
1754 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $210.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12028 2/14/2018 Water $203.00 $112.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $112.00
Totals: $112.00
12059 2/14/2018 Water $98.00 $98.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $98.00
Totals: $98.00
Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $35.80 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $35.80
1755 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $35.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
455441 2/14/2018 Collection Accounts (4) Submittals $35.80 $35.80 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $35.80
Totals: $35.80
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Village of Lisle Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $193.16 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $193.16
1756 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $193.16 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
012918 2/14/2018 Usage $193.16 $193.16 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $193.16
Totals: $193.16
Village of Lisle Computer Check 2/14/2018 2/14/2018 $450.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $450.00
1757 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $450.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3600000215 2/14/2018 INET-Shared Internet Services $450.00 $450.00 10-20-5650-00 Internet Service Provider $450.00
Totals: $450.00
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $484.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $484.34
1758 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $484.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
310267 2/21/2018 payroll withholding $484.34 $484.34 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $484.34
Totals: $484.34
Amazon Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $1,747.54 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,747.54
1759 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,747.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $20.19
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-48-5823-20 Minor Equip - Adult Services $266.43
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-48-5823-30 Minor Equip - Y outh $61.93
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-48-5823-50 Minor Equip - Tech Services $99.88
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-48-5823-60 Minor Equip - Circ $165.94
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-48-5846-00 Equip Maint/Repr-NonContr $81.96
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $8.13
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $77.96
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $122.59
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $63.98
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $274.05
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $90.66
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $15.90
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021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $377.95
021018 2/21/2018 books, coffee maker, cabinet, games $1,747.54 $1,747.54 10-60-5940-10 Reader Services - Adult Serv. D $19.99
Totals: $1,747.54
Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $2,102.79 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,102.79
1760 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,102.79 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1081448 2/21/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-10 Dentd Ins. - Admin. $425.82
1081448 2/21/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-20 Dental Ins. - Adult Serv $752.13
1081448 2/21/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-30 Dental Ins. - YS $202.31
1081448 2/21/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-50 Dentd Ins. - Tech $382.93
1081448 2/21/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-60 Dentd Ins. - Circ $339.60
Totals: $2,102.79
Konica Minolta Premier Finance Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $211.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $211.10
1761 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $211.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
350369229 2/21/2018 lease $211.10 $211.10 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $211.10
Totals: $211.10
LIMRiCC PHIP Health Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $29,795.38 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $29,795.38
1762 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $29,795.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 2/21/2018 medical premium $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $6,385.49
020118 2/21/2018 medical premium $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $10,140.92
020118 2/21/2018 medical premium $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $3,883.61
020118 2/21/2018 medical premium $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $3,960.46
020118 2/21/2018 medical premium $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $5,424.90
Totals: $29,795.38
MB Financial Credit Card Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $3,970.05 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,970.05
1763 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,970.05 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone

$705.66
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $303.54
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-25-5710-00 Postage $6.95
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $239.39
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $300.00
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $553.00
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-40-5788-00 Training (Cont Ed) - Staff $118.00
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $63.00
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $51.95
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $55.00
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $329.55
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $916.64
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $3.90
022018 2/21/2018 phone, programs, training, aed, kindle $3,970.05 $3,970.05 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $273.39
Totals: $3,970.05

NICOR Computer Check 2/21/2018 2/21/2018 $1,134.63 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,134.63

1764 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,134.63 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
21518 2/21/2018 gas $1,134.63 $1,134.63 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $1,134.63
Totals: $1,134.63

AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 $484.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $484.34

1845 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $484.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
732707 3/13/2018 payroll withholding $484.34 $484.34 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $484.34
Totals: $484.34

Konica Minolta Premier Finance Computer Check 3/13/2018 3/13/2018 $211.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $211.10

1846 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $211.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
352408975 3/13/2018 lease $211.10 $211.10 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $211.10

Totals:

$211.10
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Anderson Pest Solutions Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $141.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $141.00
1765 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4617473 3/14/2018 Pest Control $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Azuradisc, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $169.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $169.34
1766 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $169.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
S0116981 3/14/2018 Anti-Static Optical Cleaner $169.34 $169.34 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $169.34
Totals: $169.34
Baker & Taylor (C4053863) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $38.14 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $38.14
1767 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $38.14 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Y'S - Continuations $38.14 $38.14 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $38.14
Totals: $38.14
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,061.06 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,061.06
1768 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,061.06 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,061.06 $1,061.06 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $111.80
022818 3/14/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,061.06 $1,061.06 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $949.26
Totals: $1,061.06
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $558.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $558.60
1769 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $558.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Continuations $558.60 $558.60 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $558.60
Totals: $558.60
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Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $868.73 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $868.73
1770 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $868.73 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Continuations $868.73 $868.73 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $868.73
Totals: $868.73
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $4,717.48 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,717.48
1771 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,717.48 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Circ & Processing $4,717.48 $4,717.48 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $188.45
022818 3/14/2018 Circ & Processing $4,717.48 $4,717.48 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $4,529.03
Totals: $4,717.48
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $50.05 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $50.05
1772 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $50.05 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Unprocessed $50.05 $50.05 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $50.05
Totals: $50.05
Baker & Taylor (L4171782) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $142.17 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $142.17
1773 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $142.17 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $142.17 $142.17 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $14.95
022818 3/14/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $142.17 $142.17 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $127.22
Totals: $142.17
Baker & Taylor (L4342812) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $848.82 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $848.82
1774 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $848.82 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $848.82 $848.82 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $27.80
022818 3/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $848.82 $848.82 10-50-5863-30 Books- Y outh Serv $821.02
Totals: $848.82
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Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $165.78 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $165.78
1775 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $165.78 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 PBS & Processing $165.78 $165.78 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $32.20
022818 3/14/2018 PBS & Processing $165.78 $165.78 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $133.58
Totals: $165.78
Baker & Taylor (L5226642) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $972.07 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $972.07
1776 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $972.07 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Reference Books & Processing $972.07 $972.07 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $13.65
022818 3/14/2018 Reference Books & Processing $972.07 $972.07 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $958.42
Totals: $972.07
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $2,080.62 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,080.62
1777 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,080.62 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $2,080.62 $2,080.62 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $101.10
022818 3/14/2018 Books- YS & Processing $2,080.62 $2,080.62 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $1,979.52
Totals: $2,080.62
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $5,118.29 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $5,118.29
1778 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,118.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $5,118.29 $5,118.29 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $223.90
022818 3/14/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $5,118.29 $5,118.29 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $4,894.39
Totals: $5,118.29
Batteries Plus Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $107.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $107.33
1779 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $107.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
281-352871 3/14/2018 Panic Button Batteries, Misc. Batteries $107.33 $107.33 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $107.33
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Totals: $107.33
Bear Landscape Group Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $720.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $720.00
1780 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $720.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4347 3/14/2018 Pump Out Parking Lot and Detention Ar $720.00 $720.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $720.00
Totals: $720.00
CaseLots, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $587.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $587.10
1781 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $587.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
000198 3/14/2018 Misc. Janitorial & Kitchen Supplies $587.10 $587.10 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $413.70
000198 3/14/2018 Misc. Janitorial & Kitchen Supplies $587.10 $587.10 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $173.40
Totals: $587.10
Children's Plus, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $2,402.59 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,402.59
1782 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,402.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
62083 3/14/2018 Y S Books $2,342.39 $2,342.39 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $2,342.39
Totals: $2,342.39
143790 3/14/2018 Books $60.20 $60.20 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $60.20
Totals: $60.20
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $796.27 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $796.27
1783 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $796.27 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75033 3/14/2018 Music CDs $148.83 $148.83 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $148.83
Totals: $148.83
75031 3/14/2018 Processing $57.86 $57.86 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $57.86
Totals: $57.86
75056 3/14/2018 Music CDs $275.67 $275.67 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $275.67
Totals: $275.67
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75055 3/14/2018 Processing $99.19 $99.19 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $99.19
Totals: $99.19
75098 3/14/2018 Music CDs $151.24 $151.24 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $151.24
Totals: $151.24
75097 3/14/2018 Processing $63.48 $63.48 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $63.48
Totals: $63.48
Complete Cleaning Company Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $2,303.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,303.00
1784 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,303.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
05088 3/14/2018 Cleaning - March 2018 $2,303.00 $2,303.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $2,303.00
Totals: $2,303.00
Costume Specidists Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $140.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $140.00
1785 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $140.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
SH7616 3/14/2018 Curious George Suit $140.00 $140.00 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Youth Serv. D $140.00
Totals: $140.00
Jean Demas Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $12.54 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $12.54
1786 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020718 3/14/2018 Outreach at COD Service Learning Fair $12.54 $12.54 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $12.54
Totals: $12.54
Demco, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $153.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $153.00
1787 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $153.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6288108 3/14/2018 Paper Cutter $153.00 $153.00 10-48-5823-30 Minor Equip - Youth $153.00
Totals: $153.00
Dynegy Energy Services Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $3,982.89 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,982.89
1788 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,982.89 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
149565718021 3/14/2018 Usage $3,982.89 $3,982.89 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $3,982.89
Totals: $3,982.89
EBSCO Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $11.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $11.00
1789 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $11.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1800366 3/14/2018 Subscription $11.00 $11.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $11.00
Totals: $11.00
Ehlers Investment Partners Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $518.30 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $518.30
1790 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $518.30 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Consulting Fee $518.30 $518.30 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $518.30
Totals: $518.30
EnvisionWare, INC. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $7,088.67 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $7,088.67
1791 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7,088.67 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-US-35045 3/14/2018 Annua Maintenance $6,921.67 $6,921.67 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $6,921.67
Totals: $6,921.67
INV-US-35140 3/14/2018 PCI Compliance January 2018 $167.00 $167.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $167.00
Totals: $167.00
Flowersof Lise Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $198.75 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $198.75
1792 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $198.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
003617 3/14/2018 Sympathy Flowers - Weinstein $80.90 $80.90 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $80.90
Totals: $80.90
40731 3/14/2018 Get Well Flowers - Filomena $59.95 $59.95 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $59.95
Totals: $59.95
003600 3/14/2018 Get Well Flowers - Kloepper $57.90 $57.90 10-40-5786-00 Employee/Volunteer Recogniti $57.90
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Totals: $57.90
Pam Freer Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $7.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $7.50
1793 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020518 3/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $7.50 $7.50 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $7.50
Totals: $7.50
Gale/ Cengage Learning Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $2,173.93 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,173.93
1795 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,173.93 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
63298327 3/14/2018 GVRL Ebooks $2,173.93 $2,173.93 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $2,173.93
Totals: $2,173.93
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $317.57 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $317.57
1796 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $317.57 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
PINV 1481894 3/14/2018 Supplies for Circulation Services $25.62 $25.62 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $25.62
Totals: $25.62
PINV 1487359 3/14/2018 Crafts $93.70 $93.70 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $93.70
Totals: $93.70
PINV 1490061 3/14/2018 Supplies for Circulation Services $42.54 $42.54 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $42.54
Totals: $42.54
PINV 1490938 3/14/2018 Processing Supplies $24.19 $24.19 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $24.19
Totals: $24.19
PINV 1492694 3/14/2018 Paper Trimmers & Blades $131.52 $131.52 10-48-5823-20 Minor Equip - Adult Services $131.52
Totals: $131.52
Leslie Goddard Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $300.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $300.00
1797 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 3/14/2018 Program: Amelia Earhart $300.00 $300.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $300.00
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Totals: $300.00
Ramon Gonzalez Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $125.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $125.00
1798 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $125.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032518 3/14/2018 Program: Seed Starting $125.00 $125.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $125.00
Totals: $125.00
Gail Graziani Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $12.28 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $12.28
1799 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12.28 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $12.28 $12.28 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $12.28
Totals: $12.28
IHLS-OCLC Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $51.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $51.50
1800 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $51.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15610 3/14/2018 ILL Fee Management $51.50 $51.50 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $51.50
Totals: $51.50
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $940.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $940.00
1801 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $940.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
143324 3/14/2018 Membership Renewals $765.00 $765.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $540.00
143324 3/14/2018 Membership Renewals $765.00 $765.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $225.00
Totals: $765.00
143431 3/14/2018 Legislative Meet-Up - Flint $40.00 $40.00 10-45-5788-70 Meetings - Trustee $40.00
Totals: $40.00
143434 3/14/2018 2018 Trustee Workshop - Flint $135.00 $135.00 10-45-5788-70 Meetings - Trustee $135.00
Totals: $135.00
Impact Networking, LLC Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,841.65 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,841.65
1802 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,841.65 $0.00
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Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1024764 3/14/2018 Copy Paper $294.90 $294.90 10-25-5715-00 Copier Supplies $294.90
Totals: $294.90
1024763 3/14/2018 Printer Ink Sticks $1,546.75 $1,546.75 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $1,546.75
Totals: $1,546.75
PharlisR. James, Jr. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $100.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $100.00
1803 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041518 3/14/2018 Program: Jazz Performance $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Spencer A. Keyes Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $100.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $100.00
1804 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041518 3/14/2018 Program: Jazz Performance $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00
Jackie Kilcran Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $38.37 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $38.37
1805 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $38.37 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022818 3/14/2018 Mileage Reimbursement $38.37 $38.37 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $38.37
Totals: $38.37
KnowBe4, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $698.85 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $698.85
1806 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $698.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV 26155 3/14/2018 AntiPhishing - AntiMalware Staff Train $698.85 $698.85 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $698.85
Totals: $698.85
Marti LaHood Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $90.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $90.00
1807 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $90.00 $0.00
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033018 3/14/2018 Program: Family Yoga $90.00 $90.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $90.00
Totals: $90.00
LibrariesFirst Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $275.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $275.00
1808 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $275.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6764 3/14/2018 Museum Adventure Pass Program $275.00 $275.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $275.00
Totals: $275.00
LIMRICC - UCGA Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $288.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $288.60
1809 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $288.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
25 - 2017 3/14/2018 Elected Additional ComPsych $288.60 $288.60 10-10-5623-00 ComPsych Assistance Plan $288.60
Totals: $288.60
LIMRiCC PHIP Health Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $27,233.38  10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $27,233.38
1810 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $27,233.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
MAR18 3/14/2018 Hospital Insurance - March, 2018 $27,233.38 $27,233.38 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $3,823.49
MAR18 3/14/2018 Hospital Insurance - March, 2018 $27,233.38 $27,233.38 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $10,140.92
MAR18 3/14/2018 Hospital Insurance - March, 2018 $27,233.38 $27,233.38 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $3,883.61
MAR18 3/14/2018 Hospital Insurance - March, 2018 $27,233.38 $27,233.38 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $3,960.46
MAR18 3/14/2018 Hospital Insurance - March, 2018 $27,233.38 $27,233.38 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $5,424.90
Totals: $27,233.38
Lisle Area Chamber of Commerce Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $160.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $160.00
1811 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $160.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
13461 3/14/2018 Annual Membership $160.00 $160.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $160.00
Totals: $160.00
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Matthew Bender & Co. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $133.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $133.00
1812 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $133.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
00807079 3/14/2018 Employmentin IL $133.00 $133.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $133.00
Totals: $133.00
Midwest Tape Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $4,003.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,003.64
1813 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,003.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95870677 3/14/2018 Hoopla Monthly $3,472.29 $3,472.29 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $3,472.29
Totals: $3,472.29
95879173 3/14/2018 Processing $531.35 $531.35 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $531.35
Totals: $531.35
Midwest Tape (7289) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $106.95 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $106.95
1814 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $106.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 3/14/2018 DVDs/Blu-rays w/o Processing $106.95 $106.95 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $106.95
Totals: $106.95
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,423.39 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,423.39
1815 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,423.39 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 3/14/2018 DV Ds/Blu-rays w/Processing $1,423.39 $1,423.39 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $1,423.39
Totals: $1,423.39
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $191.29 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $191.29
1816 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $191.29 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 3/14/2018 JH CDs, YS DVD/Blu-rays $191.29 $191.29 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $191.29
Totals: $191.29
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Midwest Tape (12516) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $104.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $104.98
1817 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $104.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 3/14/2018 CD Books $104.98 $104.98 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $104.98
Totals: $104.98
Midwest Tape (12957) Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $421.85 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $421.85
1818 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $421.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 3/14/2018 DVDg/Blu-rays- TV $421.85 $421.85 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $421.85
Totals: $421.85
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $10,020.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $10,020.00
1819 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10,020.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030518 3/14/2018 Snow Plowing $10,020.00 $10,020.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $10,020.00
Totals: $10,020.00
Naperville Public Library Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $12.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $12.00
1820 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
730123370505 3/14/2018 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $12.00 $12.00 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $12.00
Totals: $12.00
National Seed Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $134.70 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $134.70
1821 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $134.70 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5754708 3/14/2018 Ice Melt Salt $134.70 $134.70 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $134.70
Totals: $134.70
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $96.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $96.00
1822 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $96.00 $0.00



2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 51

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020318 3/14/2018 Payroll Withholding $96.00 $96.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $96.00
Totals: $96.00
New Albertsons Inc Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $147.22 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $147.22
1823 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $147.22 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
011918 3/14/2018 Teen Program, Chess, Writers Group Su $35.56 $35.56 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $35.56
Totals: $35.56
020618 3/14/2018 Turtles, PJ Storytime $9.49 $9.49 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $9.49
Totals: $9.49
021618 3/14/2018 Writers Group Supply $8.99 $8.99 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $8.99
Totals: $8.99
020718 3/14/2018 Book Group Supplies $10.78 $10.78 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $10.78
Totals: $10.78
020718 3/14/2018 G777 Supplies $39.44 $39.44 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $39.44
Totals: $39.44
020817 3/14/2018 Chess and Teen Program Supplies $34.98 $34.98 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $34.98
Totals: $34.98
021418 3/14/2018 Program Supplies $7.98 $7.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $7.98
Totals: $7.98
Outsource Solutions Group, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,984.38 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $720.00
1824 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $720.00 $0.00
30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $1,264.38
30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,264.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
39917 3/14/2018 Monthly Backup Licenses - January $200.00 $200.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $200.00
Totals: $200.00
39975 3/14/2018 Network Hard Drives for Offsite Backup $1,064.38 $1,064.38 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $1,064.38
Totals: $1,064.38
40295 3/14/2018 Monthly Monitoring - March 2018 $720.00 $720.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srves-Tech Asst $720.00
Totals: $720.00
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OverDrive, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,612.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,612.00
1825 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,612.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
CDO0110718027315 3/14/2018 OverDrive January Advantage $612.00 $612.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $612.00
Totals: $612.00
CDO0110718027377 3/14/2018 OverDrive January Advantage $200.00 $200.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $200.00
Totals: $200.00
CDO0110718035713 3/14/2018 OverDrive Advantage - February $800.00 $800.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $800.00
Totals: $800.00
Peregrine, Stime, Newman, Ritzman & B Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $3,465.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,465.00
1826 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,465.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020118 3/14/2018 Legal Services10/1 - 12/31/17 $3,465.00 $3,465.00 10-35-5760-00 Legal Services $3,465.00
Totals: $3,465.00
Recorded Books,LLC Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $321.80 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $321.80
1827 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $321.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75724526 3/14/2018 Audio Books $321.80 $321.80 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $321.80
Totals: $321.80
Republic Services Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $179.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $179.09
1828 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-013926016 3/14/2018 Rubbish 3/1 - 3/31/18 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
Right Way Windows and Siding Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $10,981.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $10,981.00
1829 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $10,981.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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4507 3/14/2018 Storage Roof & South Gutters $10,981.00 $10,981.00 30-65-5926-00 Maint - Bldg Structure (.02 B/ $10,981.00
Totals: $10,981.00
Will Savage Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $25.95 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $25.95
1830 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $25.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
020718 3/14/2018 Kids Club $17.97 $17.97 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $17.97
Totals: $17.97
022818 3/14/2018 Pokemon Club $7.98 $7.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $7.98
Totals: $7.98
Scholastic Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $7,186.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $7,186.00
1831 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7,186.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
16470291 3/14/2018 Scholastic Go $4,185.00 $4,185.00 10-50-5873-30 Dbases - Y outh Serv $4,185.00
Totals: $4,185.00
16515140 3/14/2018 BookFlix Renewal $3,001.00 $3,001.00 10-50-5873-30 Dbases - Youth Serv $3,001.00
Totals: $3,001.00
Noelle Spicher Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $16.44 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $16.44
1832 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $16.44 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021218 3/14/2018 Teen Program Supplies $16.44 $16.44 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $16.44
Totals: $16.44
Staples Advantage Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $744.84 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $744.84
1833 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $744.84 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8048589967 3/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $744.84 $744.84 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $409.07
8048589967 3/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $744.84 $744.84 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $87.38
8048589967 3/14/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $744.84 $744.84 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $248.39

Totals:

$744.84
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Stephens Plumbing and Heating Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $234.25 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $234.25
1834 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $234.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
195101 3/14/2018 Plumbing Repairs $234.25 $234.25 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $234.25
Totals: $234.25
Suburban Door Check & Lock Service Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $95.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $95.00
1835 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $95.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN497569 3/14/2018 Receiving Door Handle Repair $95.00 $95.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $95.00
Totals: $95.00
Systems Technology Group Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $1,700.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,700.00
1836 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,700.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
11845 3/14/2018 ReadSquared $1,700.00 $1,700.00 10-50-5869-20 Internet Licensed DBases $1,700.00
Totals: $1,700.00
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $2,621.55 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,621.55
1837 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,621.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3003740691 3/14/2018 Elevator Contract Maintenance 3/1/18 - 3 $2,621.55 $2,621.55 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $2,621.55
Totals: $2,621.55
Toshiba Business Solutions, USA Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $180.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $180.64
1838 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $180.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
14280051 3/14/2018 Quarterly Maintenance Adult Floor Copi $90.32 $90.32 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $90.32
Totals: $90.32
14298523 3/14/2018 Copier $90.32 $90.32  10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $90.32

Totals:

$90.32
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Triple SVending Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $273.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $273.00
1839 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $273.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
12087 3/14/2018 Water $119.00 $119.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $119.00
Totals: $119.00
12095 3/14/2018 Water $154.00 $154.00 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $154.00
Totals: $154.00
Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $62.65 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $62.65
1840 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $62.65 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
457061 3/14/2018 Collection Account Submittals (7) $62.65 $62.65 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $62.65
Totals: $62.65
Village of Lisle Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $114.96 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $114.96
1841 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $114.96 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
022718 3/14/2018 Usage $114.96 $114.96 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $114.96
Totals: $114.96
Village of Lisle Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $450.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $450.00
1842 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $450.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3600000219 3/14/2018 INET - Shared Internet Services $450.00 $450.00 10-20-5650-00 Internet Service Provider $450.00
Totals: $450.00
Wheaton Public Library Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $57.95 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $57.95
1843 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $57.95 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
21337000732652 3/14/2018 Reciprocal Borrowing Loss $57.95 $57.95 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $57.95
Totals: $57.95
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Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount

Wolters Kluwer Lega Computer Check 3/14/2018 3/14/2018 $234.55 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $234.55

1844 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $234.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4803555577 3/14/2018 Social Security Update $234.55 $234.55 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $234.55
Totals: $234.55

Amazon Computer Check 3/27/2018 3/27/2018 $1,407.35 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,407.35

1847 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,407.35 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $36.66
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $18.80
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $136.65
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $69.99
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $27.94
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls - Youth Serv $375.56
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $170.39
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $15.99
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $126.45
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $346.99
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $9.99
031018 3/27/2018 books, games, ipad, supplies $1,407.35 $1,407.35 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services- Youth Serv. D $71.94
Totals: $1,407.35

DeltaDental - Risk Computer Check 3/27/2018 3/27/2018 $2,102.79 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,102.79

1848 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,102.79 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040118 3/27/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-10 Dentd Ins. - Admin. $425.82
040118 3/27/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-20 Denta Ins. - Adult Serv $752.13
040118 3/27/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-30 Dentd Ins.- YS $202.31
040118 3/27/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-50 Dentd Ins. - Tech $382.93
040118 3/27/2018 dental premium $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-60 Dental Ins. - Circ $339.60
Totals: $2,102.79

General PartsLLC Computer Check 3/27/2018 3/27/2018 $754.61 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $754.61

1849 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $754.61 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5933978 3/27/2018 repair water fountain $754.61 $754.61 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $754.61
Totals: $754.61

James M Cox Computer Check 3/27/2018 3/27/2018 $100.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $100.00

1850 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041518 3/27/2018 performer 4 15 18 $100.00 $100.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.00
Totals: $100.00

MB Financial Credit Card Computer Check 3/27/2018 3/27/2018 $4,020.73 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,944.75

1851 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,944.75 $0.00

30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $75.98

30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $75.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $722.79
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $999.50
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $65.00
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $45.00
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $57.96
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-50-5872-10 Dbases - Professional $149.99
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $51.95
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $191.60
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $249.37
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $68.10
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $15.86
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Y outh Serv. D $1,277.55
032018 3/27/2018 phone, av, programs, dues, cloud backu $4,020.73 $4,020.73 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $75.98
Totals: $4,020.73

Anderson Pest Solutions Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $141.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $141.00

1852 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount




2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 58

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
4648774 4/11/2018 March 2018 Pest Control $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $1,110.93 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,110.93
1853 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,110.93 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,110.93 $1,110.93 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $124.80
033118 4/11/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,110.93 $1,110.93 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $986.13
Totals: $1,110.93
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $1,962.36 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,962.36
1854 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,962.36 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Continuations $1,962.36 $1,962.36 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $1,962.36
Totals: $1,962.36
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $603.46 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $603.46
1855 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $603.46 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Continuations $603.46 $603.46 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $603.46
Totals: $603.46
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6,926.77 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6,926.77
1856 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,926.77 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Circ & Processing $6,926.77 $6,926.77 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $295.75
033118 4/11/2018 Circ & Processing $6,926.77 $6,926.77 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $6,631.02
Totals: $6,926.77
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $34.45 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $34.45
1857 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $34.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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033118 4/11/2018 Unprocessed $34.45 $34.45 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $34.45
Totals: $34.45
Baker & Taylor (L4171782) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $244.04 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $244.04
1858 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $244.04 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $244.04 $244.04 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $6.05
033118 4/11/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $244.04 $244.04 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $237.99
Totals: $244.04
Baker & Taylor (L4342812) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $541.59 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $541.59
1859 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $541.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Books- YS & Processing $541.59 $541.59 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $20.20
033118 4/11/2018 Books - YS & Processing $541.59 $541.59 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $521.39
Totals: $541.59
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $71.70 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $71.70
1860 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $71.70 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 PBS & Processing $71.70 $71.70 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $11.50
033118 4/11/2018 PBS & Processing $71.70 $71.70 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $60.20
Totals: $71.70
Baker & Taylor (L5226642) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $2,020.83 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,020.83
1861 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,020.83 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Reference Books - Adult & Processing $2,020.83 $2,020.83 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $11.70
033118 4/11/2018 Reference Books - Adult & Processing $2,020.83 $2,020.83 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $2,009.13
Totals: $2,020.83
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $2,756.19 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,756.19
1862 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,756.19 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Books- YS & Processing $2,756.19 $2,756.19 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $133.60
033118 4/11/2018 Books- YS & Processing $2,756.19 $2,756.19 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $2,622.59
Totals: $2,756.19
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6,362.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6,362.60
1863 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,362.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $6,362.60 $6,362.60 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $272.95
033118 4/11/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $6,362.60 $6,362.60 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $6,089.65
Totals: $6,362.60
Mallory Caise Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $9.58 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $9.58
1864 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $9.58 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030918 4/11/2018 YA Thursday $9.58 $9.58 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $9.58
Totals: $9.58
CaseLots, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $347.30 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $347.30
1865 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $347.30 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
000868 4/11/2018 Janitorial Supplies $347.30 $347.30 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $347.30
Totals: $347.30
CCH Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $2,437.40 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,437.40
1866 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,437.40 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5410262834 4/11/2018 Business Strategiesin Print $2,437.40 $2,437.40 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $2,437.40
Totals: $2,437.40
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $814.84 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $814.84
1867 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $814.84 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75151 4/11/2018 Music CDs $200.53 $200.53 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $200.53
Totals: $200.53
75150 4/11/2018 Processing $79.02 $79.02 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $79.02
Totals: $79.02
75131 4/11/2018 Music CDs $211.86 $211.86 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $211.86
Totals: $211.86
75132 4/11/2018 Processing $79.02 $79.02 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $79.02
Totals: $79.02
75205 4/11/2018 Music CDs $180.85 $180.85 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $180.85
Totals: $180.85
75204 4/11/2018 Processing $63.56 $63.56 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $63.56
Totals: $63.56
Complete Cleaning Company Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $4,606.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $4,606.00
1868 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $4,606.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
C05422 4/11/2018 April 2018 Cleaning $2,303.00 $2,303.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $2,303.00
Totals: $2,303.00
C04429 4/11/2018 January 2018 Cleaning $2,303.00 $2,303.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $2,303.00
Totals: $2,303.00
Dan Laib Studios Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $300.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $300.00
1869 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $300.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
474 4/11/2018 Performer $300.00 $300.00 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Youth Serv. D $300.00
Totals: $300.00
Demco, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $626.92 70-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $626.92
1870 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $626.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6338020 4/11/2018 Storytime Seating $626.92 $626.92 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $626.92
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Totals: $626.92
DuPage County Public Works Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $120.58 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $120.58
1871 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $120.58 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032018 4/11/2018 Usage $120.58 $120.58 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $120.58
Totals: $120.58
Dynegy Energy Services Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $3,937.89 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,937.89
1872 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,937.89 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
149565718031 4/11/2018 Usage $3,937.89 $3,937.89 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $3,937.89
Totals: $3,937.89
Easypermit Postage Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $970.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $970.99
1873 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $970.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032518 4/11/2018 Meter Refill $970.99 $970.99 10-25-5710-00 Postage $970.99
Totals: $970.99
Educational Development Corporation Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $375.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $375.60
1874 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $375.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
DIR2421525 4/11/2018 Books $375.60 $375.60 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $375.60
Totals: $375.60
EnvisionWare, INC. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $467.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $467.00
1875 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $467.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-US-35533 4/11/2018 Move Printer Software to New Server $300.00 $300.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $300.00
Totals: $300.00
INV-US-35553 4/11/2018 PCI Compliance FEB 2018 $167.00 $167.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $167.00
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Totals: $167.00
Pam Freer Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6.99
1876 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030418 4/11/2018 Book Group Supplies $6.99 $6.99 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $6.99
Totals: $6.99
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $185.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $185.09
1877 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $185.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
PINV 1488695 4/11/2018 Book Tape $58.40 $58.40 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $58.40
Totals: $58.40
PINV 1502538 4/11/2018 Crafts $126.69 $126.69 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $126.69
Totals: $126.69
Graham Crackers Comics Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $100.55 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $100.55
1878 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $100.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
050518 4/11/2018 Program: Comic Book Giveaway Day $100.55 $100.55 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $100.55
Totals: $100.55
Gail Graziani Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $16.54 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $16.54
1879 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $16.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032818 4/11/2018 Book Group Supplies $16.54 $16.54 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $16.54
Totals: $16.54
Hagg Press Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $2,170.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,170.00
1880 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,170.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
104764 4/11/2018 April/May Newsletter $2,170.00 $2,170.00 10-25-5710-10 Printing/Spec. Serv. - Adult $2,170.00
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Totals: $2,170.00
The Hartford Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $51.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $51.00
1881 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $51.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
14804291 030818 4/11/2018 Amount Due From Audit $51.00 $51.00 10-30-5754-00 5754 Workers Comp Insurance $51.00
Totals: $51.00
IHLS- OCLC Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $20.25 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $20.25
1882 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $20.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
15766 4/11/2018 ILL Fee Management $20.25 $20.25 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $20.25
Totals: $20.25
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $575.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $575.00
1883 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $575.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
146014 4/11/2018 Dues: Duran, Ferrari, Savage, Baretlli, S $575.00 $575.00 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $350.00
146014 4/11/2018 Dues: Duran, Ferrari, Savage, Baretlli, S $575.00 $575.00 10-45-5786-70 Dues - Trustee $225.00
Totals: $575.00
InfoGroup Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $5,355.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $5,355.00
1884 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,355.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
10003320617 4/11/2018 Reference USA Renewal $5,355.00 $5,355.00 10-50-5869-20 Internet Licensed DBases $5,355.00
Totals: $5,355.00
Jackie Kilcran Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $26.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $26.60
1885 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $26.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/11/2018 Mileage Reimbursement $26.60 $26.60 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $26.60
Totals: $26.60
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Media Finder Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $1,915.25 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,915.25
1886 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,915.25 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
103216 4/11/2018 Standard Periodical Directory Renewal $1,915.25 $1,915.25 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $1,915.25
Totals: $1,915.25
Midwest Tape (7289) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $9.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $9.99
1887 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $9.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040218 4/11/2018 DVDs/Blu-rays w/o Processing $9.99 $9.99 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls- Adult Serv $9.99
Totals: $9.99
Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $2,749.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,749.60
1888 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,749.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040218 4/11/2018 DV Ds/Blu-ray w/Processing $2,749.60 $2,749.60 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $2,749.60
Totals: $2,749.60
Midwest Tape (7291) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $123.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $123.33
1889 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $123.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040218 4/11/2018 JH CDs, YSDVD/Blu-rays $123.33 $123.33 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $123.33
Totals: $123.33
Midwest Tape (12957) Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $110.97 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $110.97
1890 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $110.97 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040218 4/11/2018 DVDg/Blu-rays TV $110.97 $110.97 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $110.97
Totals: $110.97
Monaco Mechanical Service, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $3,175.63 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,175.63
1891 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,175.63 $0.00



2/4/2019 10:14:34AM

Lisle Library District
Cash Disbursement for year 2018

Page 66

Trans. Type Post Date
Payee Trans. No. Trans. Dat Post Status Amount Account Number Account Description Debit Amount Credit Amount
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
17954 4/11/2018 Repair Stairwell Heater $981.84 $981.84 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $981.84
Totals: $981.84
17986 4/11/2018 HVAC 4/1/18 - 6/30/18 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 10-20-5660-00 Maint Contracts - HVAC $1,200.00
Totals: $1,200.00
17972 4/11/2018 Replace Sensor AH1-E $993.79 $993.79 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $993.79
Totals: $993.79
Montano's Landscaping & Nursery, Inc Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $750.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $750.00
1892 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $750.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040318 4/11/2018 March Salting $750.00 $750.00 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $750.00
Totals: $750.00
Laura Murff Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $44.69 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $44.69
1893 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $44.69 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030118 4/11/2018 ILA and LACONI Meetings $44.69 $44.69 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $44.69
Totals: $44.69
Naperville Sun Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $130.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $130.00
1894 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $130.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
33968309 041919 4/11/2018 Newspaper Subscription $130.00 $130.00 10-50-5900-20 Periodicals - Adult Serv $130.00
Totals: $130.00
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $96.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $96.00
1895 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $96.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020418 4/11/2018 Payroll Withholding $96.00 $96.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $96.00
Totals: $96.00
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New Albertsons Inc Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $128.11 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $128.11
1896 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
021918 4/11/2018 Staff Meeting and Kitchen Supplies $28.57 $28.57 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $16.46
021918 4/11/2018 Staff Meeting and Kitchen Supplies $28.57 $28.57 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $12.11
Totals: $28.57
022118 4/11/2018 PJ Storytime $6.66 $6.66 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $6.66
Totals: $6.66
022718 4/11/2018 Teen Program / Outreach Supplies $18.57 $18.57 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $18.57
Totals: $18.57
022218 4/11/2018 Film Program Supplies $29.98 $29.98 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $29.98
Totals: $29.98
030118 4/11/2018 Chess Supplies $6.00 $6.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $6.00
Totals: $6.00
030718 4/11/2018 PJ Storytime / Turtles $8.86 $8.86 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $8.86
Totals: $8.86
031018 4/11/2018 Harry Potter Day Supplies $13.50 $13.50 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $13.50
Totals: $13.50
031618 4/11/2018 Teen Program Supplies $5.99 $5.99 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $5.99
Totals: $5.99
031618 4/11/2018 Mario Kart $9.98 $9.98 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $9.98
Totals: $9.98
NICOR Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $592.32  10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $592.32
1897 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031618 4/11/2018 Usage $592.32 $592.32 10-20-5653-00 Utilities - Gas $592.32
Totals: $592.32
Outsource Solutions Group, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $225.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $225.00
1898 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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40446 4/11/2018 Back Up Software Licenses $225.00 $225.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $225.00
Totals: $225.00
Peregrine, Stime, Newman, Ritzman & B Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $945.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $945.00
1899 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $945.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
030818 4/11/2018 Legal Services 1/1/18 - 2/28/18 $945.00 $945.00 10-35-5760-00 Legal Services $945.00
Totals: $945.00
Pitney Bowes Global Financial Services L Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $1,440.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,440.00
1900 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,440.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3102034671 4/11/2018 Lease 4/7/16 - 7/6/16 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034672 4/11/2018 Lease 7/7/16 - 10/6/16 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034673 4/11/2018 Lease 10/7/16 - 1/6/17 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034675 4/11/2018 Lease 1/7/17 - 4/6/117 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034676 4/11/2018 Lease 4/7/17 1 7/6/17 $180.00 $180.00 10-48-5843-00 Rental-Postage Meter $104.00
3102034676 4/11/2018 Lease 4/7/17 | 7/6/17 $180.00 $180.00 10-90-5999-00 Contingency $76.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034679 4/11/2018 Lease 7/7/17 - 10/6/17 $180.00 $180.00 10-90-5999-00 Contingency $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034680 4/11/2018 Lease 10/7/17 - 1/6/18 $180.00 $180.00 10-90-5999-00 Contingency $180.00
Totals: $180.00
3102034678 4/11/2018 Lease 1/7/18 - 4/6/18 $180.00 $180.00 10-90-5999-00 Contingency $180.00
Totals: $180.00
RAILS Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $5,997.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $5,997.60
1901 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,997.60 $0.00

Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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4829 4/11/2018 Gale Analytics 3/18 - 3/19 $5,997.60 $5,997.60 10-50-5869-20 Internet Licensed DBases $5,997.60
Totals: $5,997.60
Recorded Books,LLC Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $396.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $396.00
1902 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $396.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75748893 4/11/2018 Audio Books $321.80 $321.80 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $321.80
Totals: $321.80
75761920 4/11/2018 Audio Books $74.20 $74.20 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $74.20
Totals: $74.20
Republic Services Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $179.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $179.09
1903 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-013959779 4/11/2018 Rubbish 4/1 - 4/30/18 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
Robbins Schwartz Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $112.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $112.50
1904 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $112.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
279629 4/11/2018 Legal Services 1/31/18 $112.50 $112.50 10-35-5760-00 Legal Services $112.50
Totals: $112.50
Patricia Ruocco Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6.73 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6.73
1905 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.73 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031118 4/11/2018 Oscar Contest Supplies $6.73 $6.73 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $6.73
Totals: $6.73
Will Savage Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6.99
1906 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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032118 4/11/2018 PJ Storytime $6.99 $6.99 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $6.99
Totals: $6.99

Staples Advantage Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $976.07 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $682.08

1907 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $682.08 $0.00

30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $293.99

30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $293.99 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
8048985957 4/11/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $976.07 $976.07 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $51.08
8048985957 4/11/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $976.07 $976.07 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $273.30
8048985957 4/11/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $976.07 $976.07 10-25-5716-00 Kitchen Supplies $357.70
8048985957 4/11/2018 Misc. Kitchen, Office and Janitorial Sup $976.07 $976.07 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $293.99
Totals: $976.07

The Library Store, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $6,778.71 70-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $6,778.71

1908 Posted 70-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,778.71 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
499510 4/11/2018 JH Furniture $6,778.71 $6,778.71 70-65-5671-00 Furniture & Equipment (Spec R $6,778.71
Totals: $6,778.71

Tyco Integrated Security LLC Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $753.56 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $753.56

1910 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $753.56 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
30224218 4/11/2018 Security Monitoring $753.56 $753.56 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $753.56
Totals: $753.56

Unique Management Services, Inc. Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $26.85 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $26.85

1911 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $26.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
458758 4/11/2018 Collection Accounts February Submittal $26.85 $26.85 10-35-5761-00 Collection Agency $26.85
Totals: $26.85

Versant Funding LLC Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $432.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $432.00

1912 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $432.00 $0.00
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Q3313 4/11/2018 Smartshield Business Care Annual $432.00 $432.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $432.00
Totals: $432.00
Village of Lisle Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $450.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $450.00
1913 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $450.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3600000223 4/11/2018 INET Feb-Mar Internet Consortium $450.00 $450.00 10-20-5651-00 INet $450.00
Totals: $450.00
Village of Lisle Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $165.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $165.64
1914 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $165.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
032718 4/11/2018 Usage $165.64 $165.64 10-20-5654-00 Utilities - Sewer & Water $165.64
Totals: $165.64
Teri Zarat Computer Check 4/11/2018 4/11/2018 $36.05 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $36.05
1915 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $36.05 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031518 4/11/2018 LACONI Meeting $36.05 $36.05 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $36.05
Totals: $36.05
AFLAC (G6920) Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $484.34 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $484.34
1916 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $484.34 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
159969 4/17/2018 payroll withholding $484.34 $484.34 10-00-2612-00 AFLAC withholding $484.34
Totals: $484.34
Delta Dental - Risk Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $2,102.79 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,102.79
1017 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,102.79 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
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1105455 4/17/2018 dental premium May 2018 $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-10 Dental Ins. - Admin. $425.82
1105455 4/17/2018 dental premium May 2018 $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-20 Dental Ins. - Adult Serv $752.13
1105455 4/17/2018 dental premium May 2018 $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-30 Dental Ins. - YS $202.31
1105455 4/17/2018 dental premium May 2018 $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-50 Dental Ins. - Tech $382.93
1105455 4/17/2018 dental premium May 2018 $2,102.79 $2,102.79 10-10-5622-60 Dental Ins. - Circ $339.60
Totals: $2,102.79
Ehlers Investment Partners Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $574.66 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $574.66
1918 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $574.66 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/17/2018 consulting fee $574.66 $574.66 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $574.66
Totals: $574.66
Konica Minolta Business Solutions Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $953.18 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $953.18
1919 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $953.18 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
251037860 4/17/2018 usage for Feb 2018 $295.73 $295.73 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $295.73
Totals: $295.73
251038014 4/17/2018 usage for Jan 2018 $255.05 $255.05 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $255.05
Totals: $255.05
251038007 4/17/2018 usage for Dec 2017 $82.72 $82.72 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $82.72
Totals: $82.72
251040899 4/17/2018 usage for March 2018 $319.68 $319.68 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $319.68
Totals: $319.68
Konica Minolta Premier Finance Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $211.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $211.10
1920 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $211.10 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
354578296 4/17/2018 lease $211.10 $211.10 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $211.10
Totals: $211.10
LIMRICC PHIP Health Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $29,795.38 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $29,795.38
1921 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $29,795.38 $0.00
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040118 4/17/2018 health insurance $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $6,385.49
040118 4/17/2018 health insurance $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-20 Hosp. Ins. - Adult Serv. $10,140.92
040118 4/17/2018 health insurance $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-30 Hosp. Ins. - YS $3,883.61
040118 4/17/2018 health insurance $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-50 Hosp. Ins. - Tech $3,960.46
040118 4/17/2018 health insurance $29,795.38 $29,795.38 10-10-5621-60 Hosp. Ins. - Circ $5,424.90
Totals: $29,795.38

MB Financia Credit Card Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $6,742.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $5,755.86

1922 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $5,755.86 $0.00

30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $986.24

30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $986.24 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-20-5652-00 Utilities - Phone $720.28
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-20-5656-00 Verizon $50.08
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $94.11
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $42.00
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $98.36
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $1,499.28
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $961.67
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $1,654.14
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $48.93
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $8.99
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $412.62
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $149.88
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $4.52
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $11.00
042018 4/17/2018 phone, conference, circ supplies, process $6,742.10 $6,742.10 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $986.24
Totals: $6,742.10

Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $695.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $695.50

1923 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $695.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95969951 4/17/2018 processing $695.50 $695.50 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $695.50
Totals: $695.50
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Notary Public Association of Illinois Computer Check 4/17/2018 4/30/2018 $88.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $88.00

1924 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $88.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041718 4/17/2018 jk'slicense $88.00 $88.00 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $88.00
Totals: $88.00

Amazon Computer Check 4/26/2018 4/26/2018 $1,702.63 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,567.51

1925 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,567.51 $0.00

30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $135.12

30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $135.12 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $22.57
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $152.80
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $25.55
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $181.63
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5863-20 Literacy/ESL $75.16
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $11.44
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $26.77
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $57.95
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5890-30 A-V Matls- Youth Serv $405.35
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $410.12
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $41.94
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $146.24
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 10-60-5931-40 Online Marketing $9.99
041018 4/26/2018 books, games, supplies, parts $1,702.63 $1,702.63 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $135.12
Totals: $1,702.63

LIMRiCC - UCGA Computer Check 4/26/2018 4/26/2018 $1,250.50 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,250.50

1926 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,250.50 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
033118 4/26/2018 UC-1st gtr 2018 $1,250.50 $1,250.50 10-10-5646-00 5646 Unemployment Compensa $1,250.50
Totals: $1,250.50

AllegraPrint & Imaging Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $182.10 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $182.10

1927 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $182.10 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
28263 5/9/2018 Adult Registration Cards $182.10 $182.10 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $182.10
Totals: $182.10
Anderson Pest Solutions Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $141.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $141.00
1928 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $141.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4698731 5/9/2018 Service - April 2018 $141.00 $141.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $141.00
Totals: $141.00
Baker & Taylor (L4171582) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,130.26 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,130.26
1929 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,130.26 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,130.26 $1,130.26 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $122.20
043018 5/9/2018 Audio Books & Processing $1,130.26 $1,130.26 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $1,008.06
Totals: $1,130.26
Baker & Taylor (C5223353) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $288.54 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $288.54
1930 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $288.54 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Continuations $288.54 $288.54 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $288.54
Totals: $288.54
Baker & Taylor (C5223433) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $618.04 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $618.04
1931 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $618.04 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Continuations $618.04 $618.04 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $618.04
Totals: $618.04
Baker & Taylor (L0334152) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $8,188.11 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $8,188.11
1932 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $8,188.11 $0.00
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Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Circ & Processing $8,188.11 $8,188.11 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $279.70
043018 5/9/2018 Circ & Processing $8,188.11 $8,188.11 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $7,908.41
Totals: $8,188.11
Baker & Taylor (L3965522) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $18.08 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $18.08
1933 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $18.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Unprocessed $18.08 $18.08 10-50-5864-10 Books - Non Fiction $18.08
Totals: $18.08
Baker & Taylor (L4171782) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $168.91 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $168.91
1934 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $168.91 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $168.91 $168.91 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1.80
043018 5/9/2018 Auto Yours & Processing $168.91 $168.91 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $167.11
Totals: $168.91
Baker & Taylor (L4342812) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $790.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $790.33
1935 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $790.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Books- YS & Processing $790.33 $790.33 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $25.55
043018 5/9/2018 Books- YS & Processing $790.33 $790.33 10-50-5863-30 Books - Y outh Serv $764.78
Totals: $790.33
Baker & Taylor (L5202982) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $217.64 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $217.64
1936 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $217.64 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 PBS & Processing $217.64 $217.64 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $42.55
043018 5/9/2018 PBS & Processing $217.64 $217.64 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $175.09
Totals: $217.64
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Baker & Taylor (L5226642) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $663.24 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $663.24
1937 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $663.24 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Reference Books & Processing $663.24 $663.24 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $5.85
043018 5/9/2018 Reference Books & Processing $663.24 $663.24 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $657.39
Totals: $663.24
Baker & Taylor (L5425632) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $2,050.48 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,050.48
1938 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,050.48 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Boosk - YS & Processing $2,050.48 $2,050.48 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $97.65
043018 5/9/2018 Boosk - YS & Processing $2,050.48 $2,050.48 10-50-5863-30 Books - Youth Serv $1,952.83
Totals: $2,050.48
Baker & Taylor (L5543202) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $7,524.20 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $7,524.20
1939 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $7,524.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $7,524.20 $7,524.20 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $312.20
043018 5/9/2018 Books - Fiction & Processing $7,524.20 $7,524.20 10-50-5865-10 Books- Adult Fiction $7,212.00
Totals: $7,524.20
Bear Landscape Group Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $969.38  10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $969.38
1940 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $969.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
4398 5/9/2018 Landscape April 2018 $969.38 $969.38 10-20-5662-00 Maint Contr. - Landscape Serv. $969.38
Totals: $969.38
Steve Belliveau Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $400.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $400.00
1941 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $400.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
062018 5/9/2018 SRP Performer $400.00 $400.00 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Youth Serv. D $400.00

Totals:

$400.00
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Best Buy Business Advantage Account Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $658.03 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $658.03
1942 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $658.03 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
3218539 5/9/2018 Shredder $658.03 $658.03 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $658.03
Totals: $658.03
Mallory Caise Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $54.85 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $54.85
1943 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $54.85 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040918 5/9/2018 TAB Supplies $54.85 $54.85 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services - Youth Serv. D $54.85
Totals: $54.85
Mark Cappelli Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $85.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $85.00
1944 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $85.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
5130 5/9/2018 Piano Tuning $85.00 $85.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $85.00
Totals: $85.00
CaselLots, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $284.80 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $284.80
1945 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $284.80 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
001352 5/9/2018 Misc. Janitorial Supplies $284.80 $284.80 10-20-5663-00 Maint/Repairs-Genl repairs, Su $284.80
Totals: $284.80
CDW Government Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $2,411.79 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $2,411.79
1946 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,411.79 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
MGK2298 5/9/2018 Network Printers Tech, Circ & YS $2,411.79 $2,411.79 30-65-5920-00 Network - Purchases (.02 B/M) $2,411.79
Totals: $2,411.79
Cheesie'sPub & Grub Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,025.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,025.00
1947 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,025.00 $0.00
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060218 5/9/2018 SRP - Food Truck $1,025.00 $1,025.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $1,025.00
Totals: $1,025.00
Chicago Metropolitan Fire Prevention C Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $2,761.55 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,761.55
1948 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,761.55 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
IN00181805 5/9/2018 Fire Extinguisher Inspection & Maintenan $570.75 $570.75 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $570.75
Totals: $570.75
IN00183726 5/9/2018 Fire Monitoring $160.50 $160.50 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $160.50
Totals: $160.50
IN00184795 5/9/2018 Backflow Testing $466.80 $466.80 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $466.80
Totals: $466.80
IN00184789 5/9/2018 Fire Alarm Sensitivity Test $809.50 $809.50 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $809.50
Totals: $809.50
IN00184791 5/9/2018 Fire Alarm Testing $492.00 $492.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $492.00
Totals: $492.00
IN00184790 5/9/2018 Sprinkler Inspection $262.00 $262.00 10-48-5845-00 Equip Maint/Repr-Contr-Lib. W $262.00
Totals: $262.00
Compact Disc Source Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $959.30 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $959.30
1949 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $959.30 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
75261 5/9/2018 Music CDs $372.38 $372.38 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $372.38
Totals: $372.38
75262 5/9/2018 Processing $147.13 $147.13 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $147.13
Totals: $147.13
75303 5/9/2018 Music CDs $318.45 $318.45 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $318.45
Totals: $318.45
75302 5/9/2018 Processing $121.34 $121.34 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $121.34
Totals: $121.34
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Complete Cleaning Company Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $2,303.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,303.00
1950 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,303.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
C05769 5/9/2018 May 18 Cleaning $2,303.00 $2,303.00 10-20-5661-00 Maint Contracts - Maint. Servi $2,303.00
Totals: $2,303.00
Jean Demas Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $33.92 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $33.92
1951 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $33.92 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041718 5/9/2018 LEARN Literacy Spring Meeting $33.92 $33.92 10-40-5784-00 Mesetings - Staff $33.92
Totals: $33.92
Demco, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,468.14 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,468.14
1952 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,468.14 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
6355450 5/9/2018 Supplies $364.62 $364.62 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $364.62
Totals: $364.62
6360091 5/9/2018 Processing $1,103.52 $1,103.52 10-25-5717-00 Processing Supplies $1,103.52
Totals: $1,103.52
DeSitter Flooring, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $6,188.46 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $6,188.46
1953 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6,188.46 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
CG704195 5/9/2018 Lobby Carpet Tiles $2,903.76 $2,903.76 30-65-5926-00 Maint - Bldg Structure (.02 B/ $2,903.76
Totals: $2,903.76
CG800427 5/9/2018 Floor Mats $3,284.70 $3,284.70 30-65-5926-00 Maint - Bldg Structure (.02 B/ $3,284.70
Totals: $3,284.70
Dynegy Energy Services Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $3,764.44 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,764.44
1954 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,764.44 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
149565718041 5/9/2018 Usage $3,764.44 $3,764.44 10-20-5655-00 Utilities - Electric $3,764.44
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Totals: $3,764.44
Ehlers Investment Partners Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $556.38 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $556.38
1955 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $556.38 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 Consulting Fee $556.38 $556.38 10-35-5765-10 Investment Agency Consultants $556.38
Totals: $556.38
EnvisionWare, INC. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $167.00 30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $167.00
1956 Posted 30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $167.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
INV-US-35691 5/9/2018 Payware - PCI Compliance March 2018 $167.00 $167.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $167.00
Totals: $167.00
Pam Freer Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $8.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $8.98
1957 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $8.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040218 5/9/2018 Book Group Supplies $8.98 $8.98 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $8.98
Totals: $8.98
Garvey's Office Products Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $270.75 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $270.75
1958 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $270.75 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
PINV 1513838 5/9/2018 Markers $16.68 $16.68 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $16.68
Totals: $16.68
PINV1515332 5/9/2018 Circulation Services Supplies $67.74 $47.76 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $47.76
Totals: $47.76
PINV 1519746 5/9/2018 Circ Services Supplies $29.97 $29.97 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $29.97
Totals: $29.97
PINV 1512485 5/9/2018 Purell Wipes $35.28 $35.28 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $35.28
Totals: $35.28
PINV 1519504 5/9/2018 Crafts $122.27 $122.27 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $122.27
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Totals: $122.27
PINV 1523357 5/9/2018 Paper $18.79 $18.79 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $18.79
Totals: $18.79
Gail Graziani Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $12.98 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $12.98
1959 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $12.98 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041818 5/9/2018 Book Group Supplies $12.98 $12.98 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $12.98
Totals: $12.98
Scott Green Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $450.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $450.00
1960 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $450.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
061318 5/9/2018 SRP Performer $450.00 $450.00 10-60-5940-30 Reader Services- Youth Serv. D $450.00
Totals: $450.00
Hewlett-Packard Company Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,236.33 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,236.33
1961 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,236.33 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0425476 5/9/2018 B&W Printers Pages Printed $1,236.33 $1,236.33 10-25-5718-00 Computer Supplies $1,236.33
Totals: $1,236.33
Home Depot Credit Service Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $53.96 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $53.96
1962 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $53.96 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
2014124 5/9/2018 Lightbulbs $53.96 $53.96 10-25-5713-00 Office Supplies $53.96
Totals: $53.96
Elizabeth Hopkins Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $194.74 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $194.74
1963 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $194.74 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
043018 5/9/2018 ILA Elevate Program $194.74 $194.74 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $194.74
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Totals: $194.74
Illinois Library Association Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $338.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $338.60
1964 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $338.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
147915 5/9/2018 Reaching Forward Conference $300.00 $300.00 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $300.00
Totals: $300.00
145160 5/9/2018 Summer Read Banner $38.60 $38.60 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $38.60
Totals: $38.60
Impact Networking, LLC Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $294.90 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $294.90
1965 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $294.90 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1079888 5/9/2018 Copy Paper $294.90 $294.90 10-25-5715-00 Copier Supplies $294.90
Totals: $294.90
JanWay Company Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $730.45 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $730.45
1966 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $730.45 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
128870 5/9/2018 Non-Woven Tote Bags $730.45 $730.45 10-25-5714-00 Circ. Material Supplies $730.45
Totals: $730.45
Jackie Kilcran Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $26.60 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $26.60
1967 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $26.60 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
042718 5/9/2018 Mileage Reimbursement $26.60 $26.60 10-25-5724-15 Local Travel $26.60
Totals: $26.60
Y olanda Kocemba Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,254.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,254.00
1968 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,254.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
051918 5/9/2018 ESL for You! Class Teacher Stipened $1,254.00 $1,254.00 10-50-5863-20 Literacy/ESL $1,254.00
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Totals: $1,254.00
LibraricaLLC Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $625.20 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $625.20
1969 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $625.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
204234-106R 5/9/2018 Cassie Support License $625.20 $625.20 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $625.20
Totals: $625.20
LIMRiCC PHIP Hedlth Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $577.20 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $577.20
1970 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $577.20 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
Lisle- 31 5/9/2018 Comp Psych $577.20 $577.20 10-10-5621-10 Hosp. Ins. - Admin $577.20
Totals: $577.20
John Lynn Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $250.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $250.00
1971 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $250.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041418 5/9/2018 Program: Illinois Bicentennial $250.00 $250.00 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $250.00
Totals: $250.00
Manufacturers News, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $218.90 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $218.90
1972 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $218.90 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
H36139-00 5/9/2018 IL Services Directory $218.90 $218.90 10-50-5867-20 Ref Books - Adult Serv $218.90
Totals: $218.90
Midwest Tape Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $3,870.96 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,870.96
1973 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,870.96 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
95965298 5/9/2018 Hoopla Monthly $3,870.96 $3,870.96 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $3,870.96
Totals: $3,870.96
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Midwest Tape (7288) Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $3,874.08 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $3,874.08
1974 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $3,874.08 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
050118 5/9/2018 DV Ds/Blu-rays w/Processing $3,874.08 $3,874.08 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $3,874.08
Totals: $3,874.08
Laura Murff Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $258.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $258.00
1975 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $258.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040318 5/9/2018 Reimburse Travel to PLA $258.00 $258.00 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $258.00
Totals: $258.00
NCPERS- IL IMRF Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $96.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $96.00
1976 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $96.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
46020518 5/9/2018 Payroll Withholding $96.00 $96.00 10-00-2638-00 Vol. Life (NCPERS) $96.00
Totals: $96.00
New Albertsons Inc Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $145.07 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $145.07
1977 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $145.07 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
031918 5/9/2018 Staff Meeting Supplies $10.42 $10.42 10-40-5784-00 Meetings - Staff $10.42
Totals: $10.42
041018 5/9/2018 Monday Funday $19.22 $19.22 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $19.22
Totals: $19.22
040318 5/9/2018 Teen Program Supplies $51.88 $51.88 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $51.88
Totals: $51.88
041318 5/9/2018 G777 Reception Supplies $50.97 $50.97 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $50.97
Totals: $50.97
041218 5/9/2018 Chess Supplies $12.58 $12.58 10-60-5931-10 Programs - Adult Services $12.58
Totals: $12.58
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Outsource Solutions Group, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $945.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $720.00
1978 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $720.00 $0.00
30-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking accout 8 $0.00 $225.00
30-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $225.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
40933 5/9/2018 Backup Software Licenses $225.00 $225.00 30-65-5925-00 Network - Maint. (.02 B/M) $225.00
Totals: $225.00
40774 5/9/2018 Monthly Server Monitoring - April $720.00 $720.00 10-35-5763-00 Other Contr Srvcs-Tech Asst $720.00
Totals: $720.00
OverDrive, Inc. Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $2,000.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $2,000.00
1979 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $2,000.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
CD0110718056664 5/9/2018 Advantage Content $1,000.00 $1,000.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $1,000.00
Totals: $1,000.00
CDO0110718072117 5/9/2018 Advantage Titles - April $1,000.00 $1,000.00 10-50-5895-40 A-V Matls - Adult Serv $1,000.00
Totals: $1,000.00
Patriot Electric & Technologies Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $65.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $65.00
1980 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $65.00 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
725699 5/9/2018 Light Fixture Y S Stairwell $65.00 $65.00 10-20-5664-00 Maint/Repairs-Non Contr. Wor $65.00
Totals: $65.00
Pitney Bowes Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $64.59 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $64.59
1981 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $64.59 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
1007196026 5/9/2018 Postage Meter Ink $64.59 $64.59 10-25-5710-00 Postage $64.59
Totals: $64.59
PrintSmart Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $1,062.00 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $1,062.00
1982 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $1,062.00 $0.00
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32206 5/9/2018 Library Week Yard Signs $1,062.00 $1,062.00 10-60-5931-50 Community Relations $1,062.00
Totals: $1,062.00
ProLiteracy Membership Program Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $168.88 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $168.88
1983 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $168.88 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
062918 5/9/2018 Membership & Online Newspaper $168.88 $168.88 10-40-5783-00 Dues - Staff $39.00
062918 5/9/2018 Membership & Online Newspaper $168.88 $168.88 10-50-5863-20 Literacy/ESL $129.88
Totals: $168.88
Republic Services Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $179.09 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $179.09
1984 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $179.09 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
0551-014006132 5/9/2018 Garbage 5/1 - 5/31/18 $179.09 $179.09 10-20-5665-00 Rubbish Removal $179.09
Totals: $179.09
Will Savage Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $6.78 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $6.78
1985 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $6.78 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
041818 5/9/2018 PJ Storytime $6.78 $6.78 10-60-5931-30 Programs - Y outh Serv. Dept. $6.78
Totals: $6.78
Noelle Spicher Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $255.70 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $255.70
1986 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $255.70 $0.00
Invoice # Invoice Date Description Invoice Amount Amount Paid Account Number Account Description Amount
040618 5/9/2018 C2E2 Conference and Books $255.70 $255.70 10-40-5785-00 Conferences - Staff $55.75
040618 5/9/2018 C2E2 Conference and Books $255.70 $255.70 10-50-5865-10 Books - Adult Fiction $199.95
Totals: $255.70
Springfield Greene County Library Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $13.99 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $13.99
1987 Posted 10-00-2610-00 Accounts Payable $13.99 $0.00
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31492027740101 5/9/2018 Replacement Cost ILL Item $13.99 $13.99 10-50-5871-20 Document Delivery $13.99
Totals: $13.99
Staples Advantage Computer Check 5/9/2018 5/9/2018 $498.29 10-00-1111-00 MB Financial-Checking acct 8 $0.00 $498.29